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
W EDMONDS

828507 00612500001500 WHITEHORSE MAPLE TR BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 15 PLUS UND INT IN PVT RD $9,844  1:30 PM
37803 308TH 
PL NE ARLINGTON

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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828508 00625200012200 BLUE SPRUCE GROVE DIV. #1 BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 122 $2,214  1:30 PM
17526 
CHAPPEL RD ARLINGTON

828509 00629600006500
LAKE KETCHUM RECREATION TR DIV 6 BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 65 AKA PTN 
LOT 4 SP 104 (4-84) AF NO 84110202082 $17,857  1:30 PM

32503 80TH 
DR NW STANWOOD

828510 00641000007700
PUGET PARK NO. 1, REPLAT OF BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 77 SUBJ ESE PUD & 
GEN TEL $22,144  1:30 PM

13424 54TH 
AVE SE EVERETT

828511 00647500006000
FOREST VISTA ESTATES BLK 000 D-00 LOT 60 SUBJ TO ESE PUD & GEN 
TEL $10,827  1:30 PM

9215 12TH PL 
SE LAKE STEVENS

828512 00674700114600

Section 16 Township 27 Range 04 Quarter NW LYNNWOOD ESTATES 
CONDOMINIUM PHASE I BLDG UNIT 146 TGW ASSIGNED PARKING (IF 
ANY) & TGW EQ & UNDIV 2.2051% INT IN COM AREAS & FAC AS DESC IN 
DECL REC UND AFN 7808080067 AMD BY AF NOS 7912260122, 
8102260109, 8311160233, 8804120266, 9104250267, 9308120081, 
200108171088, 201202240304 $8,672  1:30 PM

18620 52ND 
AVE W UNIT 
146 LYNNWOOD

828513 00712200003100 STEWARDS LANE BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 31 $17,540  1:30 PM
10118 3RD PL 
SE LAKE STEVENS

828514 00773800000200 LYNNWOOD STAKE SUBDIVISION BLK 000 D-00- LOT 2 $23,888  1:30 PM
4224 174TH PL 
SW LYNNWOOD

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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828515 00775000004100 SNOHOMISH CASCADE DIV 3 BKL 000 D-00 LOT 41 $37,991  1:30 PM
6516 145TH ST 
SE SNOHOMISH

828516 00796600023200

Section 20 Township 31 Range 05 Quarter SE LAKEWOOD COMMONS, A 
CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII UNIT 232 TGW EQ & UNDIV 1/249TH INT IN 
COM AREAS & FACS AS DESC IN DECL REC UND AFN 9106210534 
RESTATED BY AF NOS 9204300871, 9301130430 & AMEND BY AF NOS 
9303100305, 9303100306, 9309100343, 9312300771, 9401060169, 
9405260845, 9411150280, 9509120486, 9602270688, 9605010448, 
9702100519, 200811060201,201501300513 (RE: EXC SELY PTN COM 
AREA CONVYD TO ST OF WA FOR R/W BY WD REC UND AFN 
200810170179) $15,599  1:45 PM

2707 179TH PL 
NE MARYSVILLE

828517 27031300404500

Section 13 Township 27 Range 03 Quarter SE - 3/4 INT IN FDP: COM AT 
INT OF ELY R/W LN GN RR WH N LN GOVT LOT 3 SD INT BEING S 88*33 
00W 895.44 FT FR NE COR SD LOT TH S37*17 00W ALG SD ELY R/W 
626.89 FT TH N52*43 00W 80 FT TO WLY R/W LN OF SD RR TPB TH 
CONT N52*43 00W 60 FT M/L TO INT WH GOVT MEA LN TH NELY ALG 
SD MEA LN 154 FT M/L TO INT WH LN WH IS PLT N LN OF SD LOT TH 
N88*33 00E PLT SD N LN 94 FT M/L TAP ON WLY R/W LN SD GN/RR WH 
IS S37*17 00W 350 FT FR N LN SD LOT TH S37*17 00W ALG SD WLY R/W 
LN 212.72 FT TO TPB PER SWD REC AFN 9303170110  (REFER TO 
27031300404501 FOR REMAINDER) $1,933  1:45 PM UNKNOWN EDMONDS

828518 27051600100300

SEC 16 TWP 27 RGE 05 RT-1A-1) PTN N1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 DAF BAAP OF INT 
OF S LN SD N1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 WITH E R/W LN OF PSPL TRANS LN TH ELY 
ALG S LN SD SUB 220FT M/L TH NLY 187.20FT TH W220FT M/L TAP ON E 
R/W LN PSPL R/W TH IS 186.11FT N OF POB TH S 186.11FT TPB $9,012  1:45 PM UNKNOWN BOTHELL

828519 27070700401700

SEC 07 TWP 27 RGE 07 PTN SW1/4 SE1/4 DAF - LOTS 4 & 5 OF SURV 
REC'D AF NO 7906250297 LESS S 623.60FT AS MEAS ALG WLN THOF PER 
BLA 67-85 REC'D AF NO 8506140102 $11,821  1:45 PM

20525 178TH 
PL SE MONROE

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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828520 27072900300100
SEC 29 TWP 27 RGE 07 RT-9) TH PTN NE1/4 SW1/4 KNOWN AS LOT 37 
PER AUD FILE # 2308509 BOOK 1 PAGE 18OF SURVEYS $26,534  1:45 PM

22117 SPRUCE 
DR SE MONROE

828521 27073200400700

SEC 32 TWP 27 RGE 07 COM NE COR OF NE1/4 SE1/4 TH S00 09 55W 
ALG E LN THOF 525.33FT TPB TH N89*50 05W 496.16FT TO ELY R/W 
MGN CO RD AS SHOWN ON PLAT OF MT VIEW PARK TH ALG SD RD MGN 
BY FOLG CRVES & DISTS S27*30 26E 216.80FT TAP OF CURVATURE TH 
RAD CTR OF WH LIES 2015.19FT DIST ON A CRVE TO R THRU A C/A OF 
02*53 08 FOR 101.49FT TH S24*27 18E 271.41FT TAP OF CURVATURE 
TH RAD CTR OF WH LIES 273.22FT DIST ON A CRVE TO L THRU C/A OF 
36*30 14 FOR 174.07FT TH S61*07 32E 75.99FT TO TERM OF SD RD TH 
S61*07 32E 58.28FT TO E LN OF SD NE1/4 SE1/4 TH N00*09 55E 
717.86FT TPB $7,942  1:45 PM UNKNOWN MONROE

828522 28042900300200

SEC 29 TWP 28 RGE 04 RT-17A-) TH PTN TIDELANDS LY WLY OF GN R/W 
& EXT OUT TO EXTREME LOW TIDE & BTW TWO LNS PROD WLY AS FOL 
LY NLY OF LN PROD WLY WH GOVT MEA LN INT S LN OF WINDANDTIDE 
ADD TH N50*43 09W & LY SLY OF LN PROD WLY BEG NW COR LOT 1 
SUB TR 9 WINDANDTIDE TH N35*57 12W LESS TH PTN TIDELANDS LY 
WLY OF SD LOT 1 SUB TR 9 WINDANDTIDE ADD $1,956  1:45 PM UNKNOWN EDMONDS

828523 28071600104800

SEC 16 TWP 28 RGE 07 RT-34) W 50 FT OF E 450 FT OF S 1090 FT OF 
E1/2 NE1/4 LY SLY OF NLY LN OF PUD1 ESE SUBJ ESE PUD 1 & EXC W 
10FT HTOF PER BLA 95 109719 REC AF NO 9602060381 $5,419  1:45 PM UNKNOWN MONROE

828524 29053200205400

SEC 32 TWP 29 RGE 05 RT-41) BEG NW COR BLK 5 LOWELL DIV A TH W 
75FT TH S 100FT TO TPB TH W 100FT M/L TH S 50FT TH E 101.60FT M/L 
TH N 50 FT TO TPB $10,985  1:45 PM

4510 S 4TH 
AVE EVERETT

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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828525 29060800409800

SEC 08 TWP 29 RGE 06 LOT 3 OF CITY OF LAKE STEVENS SP-3-90 AF NO 
9006060569 & REV PER AFFIDAVIT RECAF NO 9106130403 BEING PTN 
OF SE1/4 SE1/4 EXC ANY PTN SD LOT 3 LY NLY OF FDL: COM AT NW COR 
OF W1/2 SE1/4 SE1/4 TH S89*44 48E ALG N LN THOF 182.41FT TH 
S01*09 23E PLW E LN SD SUB 927FT M/L TP TPB OF HEREIN DESC LN TH 
S89*44 48E 472FT M/L TO END HEREIN DESC LN $5,823  2:00 PM UNKNOWN LAKE STEVENS

828526 29062100404100

Section 21 Township 29 Range 06 Quarter SE - LOT 3 SNO CO PFN 99-
101002 SP REC UND AFN 200208055006 TGW EQ & UND INT IN TRS 998-
999 BEING A PTN NW1/4 SE1/4 & NE1/4 SE1/4 $11,781  2:00 PM

1418 145TH 
AVE SE SNOHOMISH

828527 29062200300400

SEC 22 TWP 29 RGE 06 S153FT AS MEAS ALG E LN OF N1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 
SW1/4 EXC W 674FT THOF & EXC R/R R/W THREE LAKE LUMBER CO & 
EXC CO REDS & EXC FDP BEG AT INT OF S LN OF SD N1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 
SW1/4 WITH C/L OF OLD CO RD TH N 24FT TH W 156FT TH S 24FT TH E 
156FT TPB & EXC THAT PTN LY NELY CARLSON CO RD PER BLA 97- $19,226  2:00 PM

1220 CARLSON 
RD SNOHOMISH

828528 29070700400500
SEC 07 TWP 29 RGE 07 TH PTN S1/2 SE1/4 KNOWN AS LOT 5 OF 5 ACRE 
PARCELS PER VOL 3 PG 124 OF SURVEYS AUD FILE 7601120189 $3,139  2:00 PM UNKNOWN SNOHOMISH

828529 30060100202600

SEC 01 TWP 30 RGE 06 RT-9M) BEG NW COR TH S04*08 40W 1535.66FT 
TH S88*33 00E 1293.30FT TH S03*42 00W 150FT TH N88*33 00W 120FT 
TO TPB TH S88*33 00E 120FT TH S03*42 00W 113.24FT TH N79*42 15W 
121.5FT M/L TAP WH IS 03*42 00W FR TPB TH N03* 42 00E 93FT M/L 
TO TPB TGW UND 1/8 INT IN THAT PTN LOT 14 RIVERSIDE FRUIT 
FARMSUNRECORDED PLAT THOF DAF BEG NW COR SEC 1 TWP 30 R 6 
TH S04*08 40W 1535.66FT TH S88*33 00E 1293.30FT TH S03*42 00W 
263.24FT TH N79*42 00W 80FT TO TPOB TH S03*42 00W 550FT TH 
N79*42 15W 20FT TH N03*42 00E 550FT TH S79*42 00E 20FT TO TPOB $2,966  2:00 PM RUSSIAN RD ARLINGTON

828530 30060300100100

SEC 03 TWP 30 RGE 06 RT-1) E 60FT FDT BEG NE SEC COR TH S09*17 
00W 479.86FT TH N89*21 45W 665FT TH N09*17 00E 448.86FT TH 
N88* 01 00E 670.35FT POB LESS S 20FT FOR RD $2,397  2:00 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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828531 30061200401400

SEC 12 TWP 30 RGE 06 A PTN OF SE1/4 DAF - COM AT SE COR OF SD SEC 
12 TH S88*09 59W ALG S LN SD SEC 1425.57FT TH DUE N 1791.44FT TAP 
THAT IS 30FT WLY OF C/L OF JORDAN RD AS MEAS AT R/A TO SD C/L TH 
S27*44 04E 151.18FT ALG R/W OF JORDAN RD TPB TH CONT S27*44 04E 
327.69FT TH S69*26 26W 669.82FT TH N27*45 57W 327.71FT TH 
N69*26 26E 670FT TPB EXC ELY 10FT FOR RD AKA LOT 1 SP 327 (9-80) $21,012  2:00 PM

11222 JORDAN 
RD GRANITE FALLS

828532 30091900101600

SEC 19 TWP 30 RGE 09 TH PTN NW1/4 NE1/4 DAF COM N1/4 COR SD 
SEC TH S00*13 41E ALG W LN SD SUB 195.30FT TH S67*35 00E 221.21FT 
TPB TH S67*35 00E 111.89FT TH S22*25 00W 180.52FT TAP ON A 
TRAVERSE LN THAT GENERALLY FOLLOWS R BK OF STILLI RIV TH N68*49 
30W ALG SD LN 100FT TH N18* 41 08E 183.07FT TPB $2,677  2:00 PM UNKNOWN GRANITE FALLS

828533 31040900300600
SEC 09 TWP 31 RGE 04 RT-23) SE1/4 SW1/4 LESS E 37.5FT EXC S 30FT & 
LESS CO RD $22,123  2:00 PM UNKNOWN STANWOOD

828534 31041200201900

SEC 12 TWP 31 RGE 04 PTN OF SE1/4 NW1/4 DAF BEG CTR SEC TH W 
ALG C/L SEC 867FT M/L TO E BDY OF TR CONVYD TO ELMER HUSBY 
RECORDED VOL 553 PG 203 OF DEEDS TH N20*32 00W ALG SD E BDY 
HUSBY TR TAP 700FT SELY OF INT OF C/L OF CO RD & E BDY OF SD 
HUSBY TR & TPB TH S87*41 17E 520FT M/L TAP WH IS N87*41 17W 
280FT FR W LN OF CO RD TH S AT R/A TO LAST DESC CRSE 160FT TH 
N87*41 17W TO E BDY LN SD HUSBY TR TH N20*32 00W ALG SD E BDY 
TO TPB $7,345  2:15 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

828535 31041800101200
SEC 18 TWP 31 RGE 04 E1/2 SW1/4 SW1/4 NE1/4 EXC E 20FT THOF TGW 
E 10FT W1/2 SW1/4 SW1/4 NE1/4 $7,329  2:15 PM

8214 198TH ST 
NW STANWOOD

828536 31041800201200

SEC 18 TWP 31 RGE 04 RT-15) BEG AT NE COR GOV LT 2 TH W 673. 67FT 
TH S 645FT TH E 673.67FT TH N TO POB LESS CO RD & LESS TH PTN LY W 
OF CO RD OSA-93 $1,974  2:15 PM UNKNOWN STANWOOD

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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828537 31042000401600

SEC 20 TWP 31 RGE 04 LOT 4 OF REC SURV NO 7901170288 LOC IN VOL 
9 PG 24 BEING PTN NE1/4 SE1/4 AMENDED AF NO. 7909190376 VOL 10 
OF SURV PG 212 REFER TO 203104-4-016-0108 FOR MH ONLY $11,736  2:15 PM

6025 176TH PL 
NW STANWOOD

828538 31051300300900
SEC 13 TWP 31 RGE 05 THAT PTN W1/2 NE1/4 SW1/4 LY NELY OF CO RD 
LESS N 30FT & E 30FT FOR RDS & LESS S 365FT AS MEAS ALG E LN THOF $2,451  2:15 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

828539 31051400101800
Section 14 Township 31 Range 05 Quarter N1/2. NOT 19 OF CITY ARL 
BLA SURV REC AFN 9605085005 BEING PTN OF N1/2 $48,526  2:15 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

828540 31051400303000

SEC 14 TWP 31 RGE 05 TH PTN OF PRIV RD (68TH DR NE) DAF BEG SELY 
COR LOT 21 OF SURV REC AF NO 7905290175 VOL 9 OF SURV PG 275 
(SD PT BEING S10*04 13W 1057.50FT & S79*55 47E 400FT FR INT OF N 
LN SW1/4 & E LN BNRR R/W) TH S79*55 47E ALG N LN EXT LOT 3 
SDSURV 60FT TH S10*04 13W 272.70FT TAP OF TANG OF A CRV TO R 
WHOSE RAD IS 280FT THALG ARC OF SD CRV TO R THRU A C/A OF 28*53 
05 TO THE PT OF REV CRV WHOSE RAD IS 30FT TH ALG ARC OF SD CRV 
TO L THRU A C/A OF 127*47 59 TH N88*50 41W 200FT M/L TO BEG OF 
A CRV (SD PT BEING ON SLY LN OF TH PTN LOT 3 AS SHOWN ON BLA REC 
AF NO 9009260179) TO L WHOSE RAD CTR BEARS N01*09 19E 220FT TH 
ALG ARC OF SD CRV 311.34FT THRU A C/A OF 81*05 06 TH N10*04 13E 
254.70FT TO POB $1,864  2:15 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

828541 32040600101100

SEC 06 TWP 32 RGE 04 LOT 4 AS DESC IN SP 104 (4-84) AF NO. 
8411020282 BEING A PTN OF SE1/4 NE1/4 LESS PTN BEING LOT 65 LK 
KETCHUM REC TRS DIV 6 - REFER TO 320406-001-011-02 FOR MH ONLY $10,560  2:15 PM

32508 76TH 
AVE NW STANWOOD

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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828542 32041300402600

Section 13 Township 32 Range 04 Quarter SE A PTN OF NW1/4 SE1/4 
DAF - COM AT E1/4 COR OF SEC TH N88*40 00W 2623.12FT TO CTR OF 
SEC TH S03*08 00W 975FT TO TPB TH CONT S03*08 00W 340.31FT M/L 
TO N MGN OF CO RD CONVYD BY AUDS NO 2286918 TH S89*18 01E ALG 
SD N MGN 670.20FT TH N03*08 00E 333.24FT M/L TAP S88*40 50E 
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